
Friday 19th May

GDPR (General Data Protection Regulation)

9:00am - 12:00noon

Tuesday 6th June

Chairing Skills

9:30am - 12:30pm

Tuesday 6th June 

Time Management

1:00pm - 4:00pm

Wednesday 7th June 

Event Planning

1:00pm - 2:30pm

Tuesday 13th June

Writing Good Grant Applications

9:30am – 1:00pm

Wednesday 19th June 

Event Planning

10:00am - 11:30am

Monday 19th June 

Good Governance Training 

for Trustee's

1:00pm - 2:30pm

Wednesday 28th June

Business Planning and

Financing the Plan

9:30am - 3:00pm 

Thursday 29th June 

Roles, Rights and Responsibilities

of Committee Members

9:30am - 12:30pm

Thursday 29th June

Basic Bid Writing

1:00pm - 4:00pm

Tuesday 18th July 

Data Observatory Walk Through 

Session 

10:00am -11:30am

Wednesday 23rd August

Advanced Bid Writing

9:30am - 1:00pm 

April - September 2023 Training Programme

Scan here to book 

your place on any 

of the courses Successful completion of the accredited course and assessment, leads to a 3 year nationally recognised  certificate.

Wednesday 24th May

Health & Safety Level 2

9:30am - 3:00pm

Thursday 25th May

Fire Safety Principles Level 2

9:30am - 3:00pm 

Wednesday 7th June

Emergency First Aid at Work Level 3

9:30am - 4:00pm

Tuesday 11th July 

Health & Safety Level 2

9:30am - 3:30pm 

Wednesday 12th July 

Award in Food Safety for Catering Level 2

9:30am - 3:00pm

Wednesday 22nd August

Emergency First Aid at Work Level 3

9:30am - 4:00pm

Sector Connect Hull provide the following bespoke training packages   
for local organisations and community groups. 

Get your place free through our Training Bursary Fund (eligibility applies )

For more information contact 01482 324474, email : tlaws@hull-cvs.co.uk  

Accredited  Training


